Y2 CREW

PROPOSED PROGRAMME FOR SUMMER 2012

TRIPS
Week 1

Monday 23 July 2012
Friday 27 July 2012

Week 2

Monday 30 July 2012
Friday 3 August 2012

Week 3

Monday 6 August 2012
Friday 10 August 2012

Week 4

Monday 13 August 2012
Friday 17 August 2012

ACTIVITY DAYS

Week 2

Wednesday 1 August
2-5pm

Week 3

Wednesday 8 August
2 -5pm

Bowling & Ice Skating
Bewl Water — Wetside

Tree Jumpers
Dover Motorcross

Beach Day
Theatre Trip

Chatham Ski Centre
Thorpe Park

SAMAYS

Hadlow Youth Centre
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